Classes

Msen
Inter
Mclub2
Mnov
MMast
M18A
M18B
M16
M15
M14

M LTA

Wsen
Inter
Wclub2
Wnov
WRMast
W18A
W18B
W16
W15
w14
W LTA

Mixed Sen
M/W/mixed 8x+

Notes:

Dress Rules:

Lagan Scullers Head 18th March 2023

Race 1: 1100hrs Race 2: 1315hrs

4x+, 4x- Ax+, 4x-
8x+ 8x+

Course from Maysfield Leisure Centre to Lagan Scullers Club, 3k.

Entries on Tracker only

Entry fees to be paid online by club

8x+: £44/€56, 4x+/-: £22/€28, 2x: £11/€14, 1x: £5.50/€7

Starting order will be posted by Wednesday before, with instructions

Scullers wishing to use LSC boats must apply in writing.

All numbers to be collected at your slipway at 0930hrs on race day.

No briefing or results at LSC.

Bow balls, heel restraints, number slots, cox lifejackets are compulsory
Prizes for each member of winning crew in classes with 3 or more crews starting
No loose clothing or long loose hair, due to safety risk.

Queries/entries to Gordon Reid (07803034433) |scullers@hotmail.com

Race 3: 1530hrs

4x+, 4x-
8x+



mailto:lscullers@hotmail.com

